© Biotage 2016
Biotage® Extrahera™
More Processing – Less Programming
1Biotage® Extrahera™ | © Biotage 2016
About Biotage
Vision
“Our vision is to be the first choice for our employees,
customers and shareholders by creating smart and efficient

Certifications CE, CSA certified
20 21Biotage® Extrahera™ | © Biotage 2016
Service Information Ordering Information
Part no. Description Qty.
414001 Biotage Extrahera 1
415040 Configuration Kit 96 Positions Dual Flow 1
415041 Configuration Kit 24 Positions Dual Flow 1
414253SP Column Rack 96 x 1 mL (tabless) 1
414169SP Column Rack 24 x 1 mL 1
414174SP Column Rack 24 x 3 mL 1
413640SP Column Rack 24 x 6 mL (tabless) 1
414256SP Sample Rack 12 x 75 mm 24 Positions 1
414255SP Sample Rack 13 x 100 mm 24 Positions 1
414254SP Sample Rack 16 x 100 mm 24 Positions 1
C44651 12 x 75 mm Test Tube 1000
C40707 13 x 100 mm Test Tube 1000
C40708 16 x 100 mm Test Tube 1000
414574 Collection Vials 18 x 75 mm 304
121-5202 96-Well Collection Plate, 1 mL, Square 50
121-5203 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL, Square 50
121-5213 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL, Round 50
121-5210 48-Well Collection Plate, 5 mL 20
121-5208 24-Well Collection Plate, 10 mL 50
414511SP Collection Rack 12 x 75 mm 24 Positions 1
414512SP Collection Rack 18 x 75 mm 24 Positions 1
414578SP Inserts for 12 x 32 mm vials for Collection
Rack 12 x 75 mm 24 Positions
24
413629SP Pressure Head Seal 96 Positions 5
414148SP Pressure Head Seal 24 Positions 5
413991SP Solvent Rack for 25 mL Reservoirs 1
414045SP Solvent Reservoir 25 mL 25
414215SP Solvent Rack for 100 mL Reservoirs 1
414214SP Solvent Reservoir 100 mL 5
414330SP Kit, Solvent Inlet Lines (S1-S5) 5
Part no. Description Qty.
414579 Solvent Safety Kit (inc. GL45 Caps, Filters
and Bottles, Qty. 5)
1
413686SP Tip Rack Holder 1
414141 Biotage Disposable Tips 1000 µL Clear 10x96
414201SP Flow-Through Plate 96 1
414516SP Flow-Through Plate 48 1
414203SP Flow-Through Plate 24 1
414703SP Spacer for µElution and SPEC Fixed Well
Plates
1
414702SP Matrix Tube retaining Plate 1
414272SP Waste Kit incl. Waste Reservoir 5 L and
Tubing
1
414218SP Pipette Tip Waste Bin 1
414565SP Extraction Waste Collector for Lifter 1
414137SP Waste Tubing 1
411916SP Fuse, 4A/250VAC, 5x20mm 5
C67361 Mains Cord-Set (EU) 1